APPENDIX 1

2A
2B
2C

8A

LIST OF SUBMISSIONS

Holroyd City Council

Mr K.G. Goodman

Mr K. G. Goodman

Mr K. G. Goodman

Mr K. G. Goodman

Nexus Australia

Mr Geoff Taylor

Mr Robert Hewett

Mr Greg Hoy

Australian Finance Conference

National Association of Retail Grocers of Australia

National Association of Retail Grocers of Australia

NSW

WA

QLD

WA

SA

VIC

NSW

NSW
NSW
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16
16A

17

18

19

20

21

Mr David McDonald

Mr Robert Draper

Brandon Engineering Hyne

Mr C.D. Young

Mr Hugh Kingsley

Mr lan Westoby

Mr Neil Weller

Ms Carol O’Donnell

Ms Carol O'Donnell

Shire of Jerramungup

Mrs S Edwards

The Brands Coalition

Southern Region Women in Dairying Group

Shire of Serpentine-Jarrahdale

WA

NSW

QLD

QLD

VIC

WA

QLD

NSW
NSW

WA

WA

VIC

NSW

WA
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22

23

24

25
25A

26

27

28

29

30

31
31A

32

33

Australian Cane Farmers Association (ACFA) QLD
National Civic Council VIC
Shire of Carnamah WA
Professor Philip Laird NSW

Professor Philip Laird

Ms Fay Conroy NSW
Institute of Public Affairs Ltd VIC
Ms Vera Raymer QLD

Remote & Isolated Pharmacists Association Australia

Inc ACT
Ms Astrid Herlihy WA
Mr Timothy Fisher QLD

Mr Timothy Fisher

M/- Pat Kerlin QLD

REAMP ACT Inc ACT



142

34 BEST Publicity & Liaison VVolunteer ACT
34A BEST Publicity & Liaison Volunteer ACT
35 Murrumbidgee Irrigation NSW
35A Murrumbidgee Irrigation NSW
36* Mr lan P Boileau QLD
37 Ms S. G. Greentree QLD
38 Mr Arthur Watson QLD
39 People Together Project VIC
40 Mr & Mrs Williams QLD
41 Caloundra Community Centre Inc. QLD
42 Freedom From Violence Australia Inc. ACT
43 Mr J.W.Liesker SA
44 The Western Australian Broiler Growers Association

Inc. WA
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45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52
52A

53

54

55

56

57

Mr N.A Birch

Insurance Council of Australia Ltd

Mr Dennis Clarke

Youth Coalition of the ACT

Australian Dental Association Inc

Australian Labor Party

Queensland Dairyfarmers’ Organisation

Mr K.R. Collyer
Mr K.R. Collyer

Mr Jock Douglas AO

National Tertiary Education Industry Union (NTEU)

Hastings River Water users’ Association

Dorset Council

The City of Newcastle

QLD

NSW

NSW

ACT

NSW

NSW

QLD

VIC
VIC

QLD

VIC

NSW

TAS

NSW
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58 Queensland Nurses’ Union QLD
59 Palumbo Holdings Pty Ltd WA
59A Palumbo Holdings Pty Ltd WA
60 Walcha Council NSW
61 Tenants’ Union of Queensland QLD
62 The Association of Independent Retirees Inc.
Cairns-Mulgrave Branch QLD
63 Good Shepherd VIC
64 District Council of Grant SA
65 Mrs. M Lawler QLD
66 Bombala Council NSW
67 Australian Doctors’ Fund NSW
68 Queensland Farmers’ Federation QLD

69 Australian Council of Professions Ltd ACT
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78*

79

80
80A

81

82

Ms Lyndsay Brooker

Macarthur Community Care Forum

Perry Shire Council

Mr Michael Bryan

Medical & Surgical Referral Directory

Sunshine Coast Community Services Council Inc

The Royal Australian Institute of Architects

Earth Sanctuaries Ltd

Grains Council of Australia

Cootamundra Shire Council

Ms Carr & Smethurst

Ms Jan Carr and Lillian Smethurst

Dr Alan Williams

The Western Australian Farmers Federation (Inc)

NSW

NSW

QLD

QLD

WA

QLD

ACT

SA

ACT

NSW

QLD
QLD

QLD

WA
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83

84

85

86

87

88
88A

89

90

91

92

93

94

Rural Doctors Association of Australia Ltd

Dr Phil Toner

Progressive Labour Party

Potato Growers Association of WA

Australian Education Union

Australian Conservation Foundation

Aust. Conservation Foundation

A Group of Concerned Dairy Women

Chicken Meat Group

Professor John Quiggin

Howie & Maher

Mrs June Ayres

Mid North Coast Regional Council for

Social Development

WA

NSW

NSW

WA

VIC

VIC

QLD

VIC

QLD

VIC

SA

NSW
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95 United Firefighters Union of Australia SA
96 Co-operative Federation of Victoria Ltd VIC
97 Canegrowers QLD
98 Coles Supermarkets VIC
98A Coles Supermarkets VIC
99 NSW Minerals Council Ltd NSW
100 Social Action Office QLD
101 Australian Capital Territory Toalisator

Agency Board (ACTTAB) ACT
102 Australian Justice For All QLD
103 Australian Dental Prosthetists & Dental

Technicians Society NSW
104 Richard Sanders QLD

105 Mr Stewart MacDonald NSW
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115
116

117

118

Economic Reform Australia (SA Division) &

The Conservation Council of SA

Dr Christopher Clay

Mr lan Battle

Wauchope Branch, Dairy Farmers Association

Cullen & Couper Pty Ltd

Medical Defence Conspiracy (MDC)

Mr Hal Pritchard

Riverina Eastern Regional Organisation of Councils

Mr Peter S MacPhillamy

Australian Physiotherapy Association

Peagrowers Co-operative Ltd

South Sydney Community Transport

Australian Chicken Growers’ Council Ltd

SA

WA

NSW

NSW

QLD

NSW

SA

NSW

NSW

VIC
VIC

NSW

NSW
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119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Mr & Mrs A.N Campbell

Mr G.L. Smith

South Australia Community Health Research Unit

Redfern Legal Centre

Premier of Victoria

Australian Grain Industry Taskforce

ACT Churches Council

Community Development Office

Tasmanian Chicken Growers

Mid NorthCoast Regional Neighbourhood Forum

Australian Association of Surgeons

Victorian National Parks Association Inc.

State Chamber of Commerce

NSW

QLD

SA

NSW

VIC

VIC

ACT

QLD

TAS

NSW

NSW

VIC

NSW
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132

133

134

134A

134B

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

The New South Wales Council of Professions

CoachTrans Australia

Western Australian Water Users Coalition

Western Australian Water Users Coalition (Inc)

Western Australian Water Users Coalition (Inc).

Riverina Regional Development Board

Western Australian Municipal Association

Community Futures Network

The Institution of Engineers, Australia

QLD Chicken Growers Association Inc

Australian Association of Surgeons

NSW

QLD

WA

WA

WA

NSW

WA

QLD

ACT

QLD

NSW

Australian Council of Building Design Professions Ltd VIC

QLD Department of Transport & Main Roads,

Strategic Liaison Committee

Australian Medical Association (AMA)

QLD

ACT
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144 CONFIDENTIAL
145 National Competition Council VIC
145A National Competition Council VIC
146 NSW Dairy Farmers Association, Wagga Wagga &

Tumut Branches NSW
147 Motor Trades Association of Australia ACT
147A Motor Trades Association of Australia ACT
148 Shire of York WA
149 M/- W.A. Edwards QLD
150 Municipal Association of Victoria VIC
151 M/- N. Taylor NSW
152 Conservation Council of the South-East Region ACT
153 Shire of Kondinin WA

154 Australian Association of Social Workers ACT
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155
155A

156

157
157A

158

159

160

160A

161

162

163

164

165

Consumer Law Centre VIC

Consumer Law Centre of Victoria Limited

Australian Plaintiff Lawyers Association

Public Sector Research Centre, UNSW

Public Sector Research Centre

Townsville City Council

Shire of Dandaragan

Public Interest Advocacy Centre

Public Interest Advocacy Centre

QLD Produce, Seed & Grain Merchants’

Association

The Treasury

Australian Services Union

Federation of Community Legal Centres (Vic) Inc

WA Government

VIC
VIC

NSW

NSW
NSW

QLD

WA

NSW
NSW

QLD

ACT

VIC

VIC

WA
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166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

Brotherhood of St Laurence

Royal Australian Planning Institute

Australian Catholic Social Welfare Commission

Australian Medical Council Incorporated

National Trust

New South Wales Teachers Federation

Council of Australian Postgraduate Associations

Incorporated

The Concerned Farmers Group

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission

National Farmers Federation

Queensland Dairy Farmers Organisation &

The Dairy Farmers Association of NSW

Ms De-Anne Kelly, M.P

VIC

VIC

ACT

ACT

ACT

NSW

VIC

QLD

ACT

ACT

QLD

QLD
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178

179

180

181
181A

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

Rail Tram and Bus Industry Union

Animal Liberation Act

Animals Australia

NSW Young Lawyers

NSW Young Lawyers

The Newsagents Association of South Australia Ltd

Family Planning Western Australia

Dr. Chris Sotiropoulos

The Pharmacy Guild of Australia

Buoyant Economies

Maroochy Shire Council

Great Southern Area Consultative Committee

Upper Murrumbidgee Catchment Coordinating

Committee

NSW

ACT

VIC

NSW
NSW

SA

WA

VIC

ACT

NSW

QLD

WA

ACT
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190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and

Forestry - Australia

Australian Chamber of Commerce and Industry

Rural Committee Liberal Party of Australia WA

Division

Australian Council for Infrastructure

Development Limited

United Energy

Council for the National Interest

WA Dairy Industry

Committee of Presidents of Medical Colleges

Balanced State Development Working Group

Department of Premier and Cabinet

Transport and Regional Services

ACT

ACT

WA

NSW

VIC

WA

WA

VIC

ACT

TAS

ACT
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201 Goldfields Esperance Development Commission WA
202 Queensland Rural Women's Network Inc. QLD
203 Environment Australia ACT
204 Kalgoorlie-Boulder Chamber of Commerce WA
205 Ad-A-Cab Australia Ltd

Freehill Hollingdale & Page QLD
206 Cabonne Council NSW
207 ACT Government ACT
208 Australian Greenhouse Office ACT
209 Norma Flint & Morgan Graham ACT
210 Normandy Mining Limited WA
211 South Australian Government SA
212 ACT Taxi Drivers Association ACT

213 City of Port Lincoln SA
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214

215

216

217

218

219
219A

220

221

222

223

224

City of Bunbury

Nambucca Shire Council

Copmanhurst Shire Council

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Commission

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Anglicare Australia

Anglicare Australia

Water Corporation

Mr Frank Harman of Murdoch University

Wollongong Youth Accommodation and Support

Association

Weddin Shire Council

Department of Treasury

Western Australian Government

WA

NSW

NSW

ACT

VIC

VIC
VIC

WA

WA

NSW

NSW

WA
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225 Queensland Government QLD

225A Queensland Government QLD





